Vessels Waiting at Anchorage as on 25-Jul-2025

MIS-2

SINo

Ready 1
Ready 2
Ready 3

Vessel Name

LOA / Beam/ Draft / Gear

Mv Bbc Tokyo-(0452)
149.95/23.20/7.90/2

Mv Silver Lucky-(0451)
120/20.80/7.30/2

Mv Golden Fortune-(0450)
229/32.26/8.75/0

Cargo

Wind Mill
Blade And
Accessories

Oil Cake/Copra

Wind Mill
Blade And
Accessories

D/L

Export

Import

Export

Quantity

1,370

7,700

1,700

Preferred
Berth

Anchorage
Date

12-07-25
23:50

23-07-25
09:15

25-07-25
01:30

Readiness
Date

13-07-25
00:30

23-07-25
10:00

25-07-25
02:00

Shipper/Receiver

Tpi Composites
India Private
Limited

Kse Limited

Nordex India
Manufacturing
Private Limited

Stevedore /
Steamer

Pearl Shipping & Chartering /
Ntc Logistics India (P) Ltd

Hari & Co /

Gac Shipping(India) Pvt. Ltd.
Aasian Shipping Agencies /
Aacen Shipping Agencies Pvt
Ltd

Delay Reasons

Pre berthing : Vessel Not
Ready (12-07-25 23:50 to 13-
07-25 00:30) : 00:40 hrs Non-
Availability Of Working Berth
As The Berth Is Occupied (13-
07-25 00:30 to 17-07-25
18:30) : 114:00 hrs

No. of Vessels Ready :
No. of Vessels Not Ready :




